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“On the Waterfront in Everett

lifte
the world's best 5Iings&

We stock Liftex polyester slings in all of the
common sizes and capacities. We can also
order specialized lifting slings manufactured
to your requirements.

AR All of our polyester
"""" web slings have cordura
A , reinforced twisted eyes
- for long wear

Svynthetic
Lifting
Products

Polyester Web Slings

Polyester Flat Web Eye X Eye Slings
Rated Coapacity, Lbs

Wricith Wi ke sl Chakar WV.Basket

1" 3,200 2,560| 6,400

2" 6,400 5,1420/12.800

2-PLY 3" 9,300| 7,440|18,600
4" 111,500 9,200| 23,000

6" |16,500|13,200| 33,000

1" 4,100 3,280 8,200

27 8,300, 6,640 16,600

3-PLY 3" 12 500( 10,000| 25,000
4" |16,000| 12,800 32,000

6" | 23,000| 18,400 46,000

E 6,200 4,960|12.400

2" (412,400 9,920 24,800

} -PLY 3" |47,000|13,600| 34,000
4" | 22,000 17,600 44 000

6" | 33,000] 26,400 66,000

Polyester Round Slings

Polyester round slings have a continuous loop
of polyester yarn covered by a double wall
tubular polyester jacket. Slings are color
coded by rated capacity fo easy identification.
Light weight and flexible for easy rigging.

Very low stretch, good for close quarters lifts.
Resists moisture absorption, rot, milldew and
most industrial acids and bleach. Soft
seamless cover protects and grips the load.

Cover protects core yarn form UV degradation. kb

ENSO
EN120

Polyester Round Slings
Code

Color

Yellow
Tan
Red

White
Blue
Gray

Brown
Olive
Black

Min.
Length

36“
36"

36"
36"
36"
'36“

ag
26"

Rated Capacity (lbs.)

Vertical

Choker

V. Basket

13,200

2,600 2,100 5,200
5,300 4,200 10,600
8,400 6,700 | 16,800
10,600 | 8,500 | 21,200

10,600

26,400

16,800 | 13,400 | 33,600

21,200
31,000
53,000
66,000
90,000

17,000

42,400
52,800
72,000

DUNLAP Full-Line Catalog Available on Request

42,400
62,000
106,000
132,000
180,000
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