

### Synthetic Lifting Products

## liftex

the world's best slings®

We stock Liftex polyester slings in all of the common sizes and capacities. We can also order specialized lifting slings manufactured to your requirements.



### Polyester Web Slings

Polyester Flat Web Eye X Eye Slings								
Rated Capacity, Lbs Width Vertical Choker V.Basket								
2-PLY	1"	3,200	2,560	6,400				
	2"	6,400	5,120	12,800				
	3"	9,300	7,440	18,600				
	4"	11,500	9,200	23,000				
	6"	16,500	13,200	33,000				
3-PLY	1"	4,100	3,280	8,200				
	2"	8,300	6,640	16,600				
	3"	12,500	10,000	25,000				
	4"	16,000	12,800	32,000				
	6"	23,000	18,400	46,000				
4-PLY	1"	6,200	4,960	12,400				
	2"	12,400	9,920	24,800				
	3"	17,000	13,600	34,000				
	4"	22,000	17,600	44,000				
	6"	33,000	26,400	66,000				



# Polyester round slings have a continuous loop of polyester yarn covered by a double wall tubular polyester jacket. Slings are color coded by rated capacity fo easy identification. Light weight and flexible for easy rigging. Very low stretch, good for close quarters lifts. Resists moisture absorption, rot, milldew and most industrial acids and bleach. Soft seamless cover protects and grips the load. Cover protects core yarn form UV degradation.

### Polyester Round Slings

Polyester Round Slings		Min.	Rated Capacity (lbs.)		
Code	Color	Length	Vertical	Choker	V. Basket
EN30	Purple	18"	2,600	2,100	5,200
EN60	Green	18"	5,300	4,200	10,600
EN90	Yellow	36"	8,400	6,700	16,800
EN120	Tan	36"	10,600	8,500	21,200
EN150	Red	36"	13,200	10,600	26,400
EN180	White	36"	16,800	13,400	33,600
EN240	Blue	36"	21,200	17,000	42,400
EN360	Gray	36"	31,000	24,800	62,000
EN600	Brown	96"	53,000	42,400	106,000
EN800	Olive	96"	66,000	52,800	132,000
EN1000	Black	96"	90,000	72,000	180,000

#### DUNLAP Full-Line Catalog Available on Request

















